

~~AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT OFFERED BY~~

~~MR. GRIMM~~

OFFERED BY MR. MULVANEY OF SOUTH
CAROLINA

~~Insert before the amendment relating to page 6, line
20, the following.~~

Page 2, line 6, strike “Section 60” and insert the following:

1 (a) IN GENERAL.—Section 60

Page 2, line 15, strike “or who” and insert “, who”.

Page 2, line 16, insert before the semicolon the following: “, or who is an eligible portfolio company”.

Page 2, after line 17, insert the following:

2 (b) DEFINITION OF ELIGIBLE PORTFOLIO COM-
3 PANY.—Section 2(a)(46)(B) of the Investment Company
4 Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-2(a)(46)(B)) is amended by
5 inserting before the semicolon the following: “(unless it
6 is described in paragraph (2), (3), (4), (5), (6), or (9) of
7 such section)”.

